Features and Benefits:
•  Hitch Guard permits a single segment to release preventing belt damage
should a foreign object become lodged in the guard but keeps the remaining
segments intact for maximum operational efficiencies.
•  Compatible with mechanical and endless belt splices.
•  Bright yellow color makes segments easy to monitor for replacement.
•   Two mounting designs offer compatibility with most systems, including those

5.08 mm
0.2 in 0
Hitch Guard Ordering Information
Maximum
Conveyor
Width
Universal Mounting Bracket Scanner Eye Mounting Bracket
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in
900 36" HITCHGD-V3-KIT-36IN 04442 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-36IN 04322
1050 42" HITCHGD-V3-KIT-42IN 04443 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-42IN 04321
1200 48" HITCHGD-V3-KIT-48IN 04444 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-48IN 04320
1500 60" HITCHGD-V3-KIT-60IN 04445 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-60IN 04319
1800 72" HITCHGD-V3-KIT-72IN 04988 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-72IN 04973
Mounting
Plate
Belt
Hitch Guard